and parking for an additional 4 cars in the large front lot.  There is ample space for storage as well.

324-334 Waller Street is a very rare piece of Hayes Valley that features a huge sun-drenched lot that has
tremendous upside potential for a new owner.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Unique and Beautiful Building

Huge Lot with parking and a garden space

100% Upside in rents

4 |

PRICING DETAILS

OPERATING DATA
Price $2,200,000
Down Payment $2,200,000 100%
Number of Units 4 Current Pro-Forma
Price Per Unit $550,000 Gross Scheduled Rent $87,276 $192,000
Price Per SqFt $604.40 Less: Vacancy/Deductions 0.0% $0 0.0% $0
Rentable SqFt 3,640 Total Effective Rental Income $87,276 $192,000
Lot Size 0.16 Acres Other Income $9,000 $12,000
Approx. Year Built Unknown Effective Gross Income $96,276 $204,000

Less: Expenses 48.1% $46,338 22.7% $46,338
Net Operating Income $49,938 $157,662
Cash Flow $49,938 $157,662
Debt Service $0 $0

Unit Type Rent Pro-Forma Net Cash Flow After Debt Service 2.27% $49,938 7.17% $157,662

324 Waller 2 Bedroom $2,541.33 $4,000 Principal Reduction $0 $0
326 Waller 2 Bedroom $1,606.53 $4,000 TOTAL RETURN 2.27% $49,938 7.17% $157,662
332 Waller 2 Bedroom $961.27 $4,000
334 Waller 2 Bedroom $2,163.83 $4,000

Current Pro-Forma
Garage 1 $250.00 $250 Real Estate Taxes $25,953 $25,953
Garage 2 unit 326 $500 Insurance $4,350 $4,350
Surface Parking $500 $500 Utilities - Electric & Gas $1,425 $1,425

Utilities - Water & Sewer $5,568 $5,568
Total $8,022.96 $17,250 Trash Removal $5,042 $5,042

Repairs & Maintenance $3,000 $3,000
General & Administrative $1,000 $1,000
TOTAL EXPENSES $46,338 $46,338
Expenses/Unit $11,585 $11,585

0 Expenses/SF $12.73 $12.73
0

EXPENSES

INCOME

SUMMARY

RENT ROLL

| 5

324-334 Waller St // FINANCIAL DETAILS

6 |

O FFE R I N G  S U M M A RY

FINANCIAL

Listing Price $2,200,000

Down Payment 100% / $2,200,000

Price/SF $604.40

Price/Unit $550,000

OPERATIONAL

Gross SF 3,640 SF

# of Units 4

Lot Size 0.16 Acres (6,969 SF)

Year Built 1899

Listing Price

$2,200,000
Upside

+90%
# of Units

4

| 7

8 |

LO C A L  M A P // 324-334 Waller St

E X C L U S I V E LY  L I S T E D  B Y

Clinton Textor
Senior Vice President Investments
Office: San Francisco
Direct: 415.625.2157
CTextor@marcusmillichap.com
License: CA #01318639